           St. Rita School    2017 – 2018    4/28/17
1st Semester Dates to Know
	Date
	Time
	Events

	Tuesday, June 20          
	8:30am -12:00pm
	AR Testing  for students entering Grades 2 – 7

	Wednesday, June 21    
	8:30am – 12:00pm
	AR Testing  for students entering Grades 2 – 7

	
	
	

	Thursday, August 3  
	6:30pm
	Meet the Teacher Night for Grades TT2,TT3, PK4, K, 1, & 2 

	Tuesday, August 8  

	8:00am-12:00pm
	AR Testing  Grades 3 - 7

	
	8:30am – 10:00am

	New Parent Orientation for Grades 1 - 7
New Student Orientation for Grades 1 – 7
Classes for A-L students in Grades TT2,TT3, PK4, K 
Classroom Supply Drop off/Pick-up for Gr. 1 - 7

	Wednesday, August 9
 
	8:00am-12:00pm
	AR Testing  Grades 3 - 7

	
	8:30am – 10:00am
	Classes for M-Z students in Grades TT2,TT3, PK4, K
Classroom Supply Drop off/Pick-up for Gr. 1 - 7

	
	6:30pm
	Meet the Teacher Night for Grades 3, 4, 5, 6, & 7

	Thursday, August 10         

	8:00am - 12:30pm
12:30 Dismissal
	1st day for ALL students – 12:30 Dismissal 
(Students will be served lunch.)
NO BEFORE CARE or AFTER SCHOOL CARE

	
	6:30pm
	Skate Night Airline Skate

	Friday, August 11   

	8:00am - 3:00pm
	1st Full day of school for all students
Before & After School Care Begins

	
	8:30am
	School Wide Mass (K-7)

	Wednesday, August 16  
	7:00pm
	Back to School HSA Meeting (Gym)

	Friday, August 18
	7:00pm – 10:00pm
	SRS Cheerleader Sock-Hop

	
	
	

	Friday, September 1
	Holiday
	Student Holiday - PD for Teachers

	Monday, September 4
	Holiday
	Labor Day 

	Thursday, September 7
	8:30am
	Individual School Pictures 

	Wednesday, Sept. 13  
	12:30 Dismissal 

1:00pm – 5:45pm
	12:30 Dismissal (Students will be served lunch.)
NO AFTER SCHOOL CARE
1st Quarter Parent/Teacher Conferences 

	Sunday, September 24
	11:30am
	Family Day & Catechetical Sunday

	
	
	

	Friday, October 6    
	12:30 Dismissal

5:30pm
	12:30 Dismissal (Students will be served lunch.)
NO AFTER SCHOOL CARE
Pecan Fest BINGO – Gym

	Wednesday, October 11 
	7:00pm
	HSA General Mtg.  

	Friday, October 13
	2:15pm
	HSA Living Rosary led by 7th grade

	Tuesday, October 31
	
3:00 Dismissal
	Halloween Parties (Times TBA)
NO AFTER SCHOOL CARE 

	
	
	

	Monday, November 6
	Holiday for Students
	Day of Formation for all Catholic School Faculty and Staff

	Wednesday, November 8  
	3:20pm-6:15pm
	2nd Quarter Parent/Teacher Conferences 

	Friday, November 10    
	3:00 Dismissal
6:00pm
	NO AFTER SCHOOL CARE  
Pecan Festival Begins

	Fri. - Sun. Nov. 10, 11, 12
	
	Pecan Festival

	Monday, November 13
	Holiday
	Pecan Festival Holiday for students

	Friday, November 17
	3:00 Dismissal
	NO AFTER SCHOOL CARE  

	November 20 - 24
	Holidays
	Thanksgiving Holidays

	
	
	

	Mon. - Fri. Dec. 4 - 8
	Times TBA
	Book Fair in Community Room

	Sunday, December 17
	Follows 9:30am Mass
	Blessing of Parish Christmas Tree - Community Rm.

	Monday,  December 19      
	1:00pm
	Guitar, Choir, Cheerleaders perform in gym, HSA parties follow

	Wed.,  December 20  
	8:30 am 
10:30am Dismissal  
	Christmas Mass
NO AFTER SCHOOL CARE     

	December 21 – January 3
	
	Christmas Holidays



Please check the school’s website for updates and changes.
           St. Rita School    2017 – 2018    5/16/17
2nd Semester Dates to Know
	Date
	Time
	Events

	Thursday, January 4
	8:00am
	School resumes for all grades

	Monday, January 8  
	6:00pm
	Mandatory Meeting for Play Parents  (Gym)

	Thursday, January  11
	3:00 Dismissal
5:00pm-7:00pm
	NO AFTER SCHOOLCARE 
Open House for Prospective Parents  

	Friday, January 12
	HOLIDAY
	PD for Teachers

	Monday, January  15
	HOLIDAY
	Martin Luther King 

	Monday, January  22
	7:30am
	Returning Student Registration

	Thursday, January 25
	8:30am
	Homeroom Pictures

	Wednesday, January  24    
	7:00pm
	HSA General Mtg.  

	
	
	

	Wednesday, February 7    
	3:20pm – 6:15pm
	3rd  Qtr. Parent/Teacher Conferences   

	Thursday, February 8
	8:30am Mass
	Grandparents & Special Guest Mass for Grades 5, 6, 7

	Friday, February 9 

	9:30am
3:00 Dismissal
	Krewe of Trotters Parade (School yard)
NO AFTER SCHOOL CARE   

	Mon.-Fri. Feb. 12 – 16
	HOLIDAYS
	Mardi Gras Holidays

	Wednesday, February 28    
	8:30am
	Spring/Sibling Pictures

	
	
	

	Tuesday, March 20     
	8:30am Mass
	Grandparents & Special Guest Mass for Grades 2, 3, 4

	March 22,23, 24, 
	6:30
	School Play

	Thursday, March 29

	2:00pm
3:00 Dismissal
	Holy Thursday Prayer Assembly     (Church)
NO AFTER SCHOOL CARE  

	Mar. 30,Apr. 2,3,4
	
	Easter Holidays

	
	
	

	Thursday, April 5
	8:00am – 3:00pm
	Full Day of School for all Classes

	Tuesday, April 10
	8:30am Mass
	Grandparents & Special Guest Mass for Grades PK, K, 1

	Wednesday, April 11       
	3:20pm – 6:15pm
	4th Qtr. Parent/Teacher Conferences  

	April 16 - 20
	
	ACT Aspire Testing  (Grades 3 – 6)

	Saturday, April 21         
	10:00am
	1st Communion 

	Wednesday, April 25    
	7:00pm
	HSA General Mtg.  

	
	
	

	Wednesday, May 2          
	8:00am
	May Crowning

	Friday, May 4
	2:15
	HSA Living Rosary led by 7th and  2nd grades

	Friday, May 11
	9:30am
12:30pm
	Activity Honor Day  
Summer Olympics

	Thursday, May 17 
	8:30am
	SRS Celebrates St. Rita Feast Day Mass & 
7th Grade Recognition Program

	Tuesday, May 22
	Time TBA
	Kindergarten Closing Prayer Service
Noon Dismissal for TT2, TT3, PK4, and Kindergarten students

	Wednesday, May 23
	
	NO SCHOOL for students who have completed all work.
Teacher Records Day 

	Thursday, May 24    
	8:30 am

10:30am Dismissal
	Mass followed by Academic Awards (Gr. 1-7) 
Parents Welcomed!
NO BEFORE CARE or AFTER SCHOOL CARE   




Please check the school’s website for updates and changes.

